BDE-BW3301NP1, BDE-BW3301UP1, BDE-BW3301AP1
BDE-BW3301NP2, BDE-BW3301UP2, BDE-BW3301AP2 (TBD)
BDE Wi-Fi 6 & LE Combo Module Based on CC3301 Preliminary Datasheet
info@bdecomm.com BDE Technology Inc.
1 / 15
General Description
BDE-BW3301xPx is a 2.4-GHz Wi-Fi 6 and Bluetooth Low Energy Combo wireless module based on TI’s 10th generation
connectivity combo chip CC3301 which is based upon proven technology and complements the TI integrated devices for

19 SDIO and digital clock signals are a source of noise. Keep the traces of these signals as short as possible. If possible, maintain a
clearance around them.
7. Ordering Information
Part Number Description Size (mm) Core Chip Shipping Form MOQ
BDE-BW3301NP1 Single antenna port without antenna 13.4 x 13.3 x 2 CC3301 Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-BW3301UP1 Single antenna port with U.FL connector 18.4 x 13.3 x 2 CC3301 Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-BW3301AP1 Single antenna with integrated PCB antenna 18.4 x 13.3 x 2 CC3301 Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-BW3301NP2 Dual antenna ports with antenna diversity without antenna 13.4 x 13.3 x 2 CC3301 Tape & Reel 1K
BDE-BW3301UP2
Dual antenna ports with antenna diversity with integrated U.FL
connector
18.4 x 13.3 x 2 CC3301 Tape & Reel 1K
8. Revision History
Revision Date Description
V0.1 16-Dec-2022 Preliminary, draft
V0.2 13-Feb-2023 Updated pinout, added reference design
V0.3 29-Mar-2023 Added more information
V0.4 14-Jul-2023
Corrected some editorial mistakes, updated
reference design
BDE-BW3301NP1, BDE-BW3301UP1, BDE-BW3301AP1
BDE-BW3301NP2, BDE-BW3301UP2, BDE-BW3301AP2 (TBD)
BDE Wi-Fi 6 & LE Combo Module Based on CC3301 Preliminary Datasheet
info@bdecomm.com BDE Technology Inc.
15 / 15
Important Notice and Disclaimer